
THIS WEEK AT ST. LUKE’S – July 9 - 15, 2016 
Saturday, July 9 
7:30 AM Aloha GMC of St. Luke’s (Men’s Group) 
8:00 AM Wood-Bee Carvers 
11:00 AM Granite Creek Park Food Ministry Serving, Granite Creek Park, Prescott 
5:30 PM Holy Eucharist 
 
Sunday, July 10 
Eighth Sunday after Pentecost, Proper 10C 
8:00 AM Holy Eucharist 
9:45 AM Nursery Available 
10:00 AM Holy Eucharist 
11:30 AM Daughters of the King 
 
Monday, July 11 
4:00 PM Outreach Commission Meeting 
6:00 PM The Truth about Cancer 
 
Tuesday, July 12 
6:30 PM Boy Scouts 
 
Wednesday, July 13 
10:00 AM Healing & Eucharist Service 
1:30 PM Membership Commission Meeting 
 
Thursday, July 14 
9:00 AM Morning Prayer 
9:00 AM Patchers & Purlers 
4:00 PM Budget & Finance Commission Meeting 
 
Friday, July 15 
6:00 PM The Truth About Cancer 
 
 
LOOKING AHEAD… 

 Thursday, July 21 – Foster Care Info Night, 6 p.m., Parish Hall 

 Friday, July 22 – Centering Prayer Group, 6 p.m., Chapel 

 Saturday, July 23 – Golf Outing, 12:30 p.m., Antelope Hills North Course 

(Cost: $35.75 incl. tax, sign-up in Gathering Hall) 

 Friday, July 22 – Monthly Potluck at the Welker Home, 6 p.m., 8360 N. Live Oak Dr. in Prescott 

(sign-up in Gathering Hall – All are welcome!)  

 

 


